
Sorted on Laps

No. 

48 

88 

33 

9 

16 

43 

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Name 

Tom Capizzi 

Michael Holmes/Anthony Lazzaro 

Nicholas Groombridge 

Sean Berardi 

Rodin Younessi 

Drew Delmonico 

Class 

LAM 

F480 

GT4.0 

10GT4 

F488 

EXH 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:33.425 

1:40.504 

1:46.252 

1:49.769 

1:57.773 

Total Tm 

15:43.534 

16:29.640 

17:13.517 

16:25.263 

16:42.835 

11.798 

Year 

2022 

2022 

2018 

2022 

2024 

2023 

Make/Model 

Lamborghini Super Trofeo 

Ferrari 480 Challenge 

Porsche CT3 Cup 

Chevrolet Camaro 

Ferrari 488 

BMW M4 GT4 

Engine Displ 

5200 

3900 

4000 

376 

4800 

3000 

Color 

Purple 

Red/Black 

Blue 

White/Red/Blue 

Black 

White/Black/Red 
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Orbits 
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Licensed to:  SVRA 

SVRA Mission Foods Laguna Seca SpeedTour 

Group 10 International GT 

Group 10 IGT Qualifying Race 

Race started at 10:32:41 

 WeatherTech Laguna Seca 2.200 miles 

5/3/2025 10:25 


